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CSERV

DISTRICT COURT
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

CASE NO: A-21-831880-BJesce Richt, Plaintiff(s)

vs.

Affinitylifestyles.com, Inc. d/b/a 
Real Water, LLC, Defendant(s)

DEPT. NO.  Department 31

AUTOMATED CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

This automated certificate of service was generated by the Eighth Judicial District 
Court. The foregoing Media Request and Order was served via the court’s electronic eFile 
system to all recipients registered for e-Service on the above entitled case as listed below:

Service Date: 8/31/2022

Laureen Frister Laureen.Frister@lewisbrisbois.com

Lucille Quintana Lucille.Quintana@lewisbrisbois.com

Raeann Todd rtodd@wshblaw.com

Joel Odou jodou@wshblaw.com

Philip Goodhart png@thorndal.com

Michael Hetey mch@thorndal.com

Darrell Dennis darrell.dennis@lewisbrisbois.com

Nancy Ray nray@kringandchung.com

Patricia Stoppard p.stoppard@kempjones.com

Eric Pepperman e.pepperman@kempjones.com

Floyd Hale fhale@floydhale.com
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Michael Federico mfederico@ocgas.com

Carrie Dunham carrie.dunham@lewisbrisbois.com

Cindie McCulloch cmcculloch@ocgas.com

Elizabeth Lowell elowell@kringandchung.com

Jessica Lopez j.lopez@kempjones.com

Charmaine Diaz c.diaz@kempjones.com

James Neale jneale@mcguirewoods.com

Joan Dinsmore jdinsmore@mcguirewoods.com

Nicholas Hoffman nhoffman@mcguirewoods.com

Robert Robbins rrobbins@kringandchung.com

Chad Aronson c.aronson@kempjones.com

April Rufus a.rufus@bsnv.law

Lew Brandon l.brandon@bsnv.law

Robert Mougin rmougin@kringandchung.com

Martina Jacobo martina.jacobo@lewisbrisbois.com

Trevor Everett teverett@cozen.com

WSHB-LV Efilings Inbox lvfilings@wshblaw.com

Teresa Arias tarias@wshblaw.com

Breanna Switzler b.switzler@kempjones.com

Benjamin Abel babel@mcguirewoods.com

Julie Murphy jmurphy@mcguirewoods.com

Shelby Guilbert sguilbert@mcguirewoods.com

Mistie Fleming mfleming@mcguirewoods.com
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K. Sieg bsieg@mcguirewoods.com

Mihran Yezbekyan mihran.yezbekyan@btlaw.com

Monica Hampton monica.hampton@btlaw.com

L. Renee Green lrgreen@wshblaw.com

Abigail Wolberg abigail.wolberg@lewisbrisbois.com

Maybelline Valle m.valle@bsnv.law

Nicole Moran nmoran@wshblaw.com

Noushan Noureddini noushan.noureddini@btlaw.com

Carla Montiel carla.montiel@btlaw.com

Rynita Sutton rynita.sutton@btlaw.com

David Spurlock Jr d.spurlock@bsnv.law

David Spurlock Jr d.spurlock@bsnv.law

Brittany Falconi media@ournevadajudges.com

Katrina Stark k.stark@kempjones.com


